
BARAMULLA PUBLIC SCHOOL BARAMULLA 
Eidgah Jadeed, Baramulla 

E-mail: baramullapublicschoolexam@gmail.com Mobile: +919419028055 Website: www.baramullapublicschool.com
 

D a t e  S h e e t  f o r  S u m m a t i v e  A s s e s s m e n t  E x a m i n a t i o n ,  S e s s i o n  M a r c h  2 0 2 4      

T i m i n g :  1 0 : 3 0  a m  –  0 1 : 0 0  p m  
 

Note: 

 In case any day of examination is declared holiday or otherwise the examination of the said paper shall be conducted after the termination of examination. 

 The date of result shall be conveyed later via SMS/WhatsApp and school website. 

                     

 

 

 

Principal 

Dated Day 9th 7th 6th 5th 4th 3rd 2nd 1st 

02-03-2024 Saturday Off Off Off 
General 

Science 
Mathematics  Social Science  Mathematics  EVS  

04-03-2024 Monday Social Science S. Science English Kashmiri  Computer Computer Off Off 

05-03-2024 Tuesday Off Off Off Off Hindi English EVS Mathematic 

06-03-2024 Wednesday Urdu English  Islamiyat Hindi Off Off Off Off 

07-03-2024 Thursday Off Computer Off Off Kashmiri Kashmiri Arabic Urdu 

09-03-2024 Saturday Mathematics  Islamiyat Social Science Social Science Off Off Off Off 

11-03-2024 Monday Off Off Kashmiri Off English Hindi Hindi Arabic 

12-03-2024 Tuesday 
General 

Science 

General 

Science 
Computer Mathematics Off Off Off Off 

13-03-2024 Wednesday Off Off Off Computer Arabic 
General 

Science 
Kashmiri English 

14-03-2024 Thursday Kashmiri Urdu/ Hindi 
General 

Science 
Off Off Arabic Off Off 

16-03-2024 Saturday Computer Off Off English Social Science Mathematics English Hindi 

18-03-2024 Monday English Mathematics  Mathematics  Urdu Urdu Off Urdu Off 

19-03-2024 Tuesday Off Off Off Off Off Urdu Computer Kashmiri 

20-03-2024 Wednesday Islamiyat Kashmiri Urdu Arabic G. Science - - Computer 
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